
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST   
2025 –  
FEBRUARY  
2026 

FEBRUARY –  
JULY 
2026 

TUESDAY

PLAYBALL
TIME
15:30 – 16:15 (Pre-School)
16:20-17:05 (Geckos)

AGE
2 - 4 years

LANGUAGE
Bilingual 
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 57  
8703 Erlenbach

COST
�CHF 35 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire course semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

 

PLAYBALL 
Club Description

Designed for 2 - 4 year olds, to actively promote a healthy lifestyle and a passion for fitness from a young 
age. With opportunities both indoors and outdoors, this course teaches sports skills whilst developing 
coordination, agility, speed and fitness. Looking at a wide range of sporting activities, team work and the 
importance of positive lifestyle choices.  

For more information see the website:  www.playballkids.com

Learning outcomes:

  Increases self-confidence, independence, coordination, stability, spacial awareness  and concentration.
  Boosts positive social integration, co-operation, team work, respect for other children and decision 

making skills.
  Providing your child with fundamental skills to lay the foundation for a successful future in sports!

Course availability
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 

Tuesday  

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2025 /  
2026

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

 DATES  
2026

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 19 × 45 minute lessons WEEKS   20 × 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 665.– (CHF 35.– / 45 minutes) COST CHF 700.– (CHF 35.– / 45 minutes)

2

7

2

20

4

6

9

13

9

11 25 12

3 10

7 14

23

5

16

16

2417

2 9

23

21

3

24

7

26

28

17

28

19 26

27

30 31

30


