

PLAYBALL

TIME

15:30 - 16:15 (Pre-School)

16:20-17:05 (Geckos)

AGE

2 - 4 years

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 57
8703 Erlenbach

CHF 35 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.





Club Description

Designed for 2 - 4 year olds, to actively promote a healthy lifestyle and a passion for fitness from a young age. With opportunities both indoors and outdoors, this course teaches sports skills whilst developing coordination, agility, speed and fitness. Looking at a wide range of sporting activities, team work and the importance of positive lifestyle choices.

For more information see the website: www.playballkids.com

Learning outcomes:

- Increases self-confidence, independence, coordination, stability, spacial awareness and concentration.
- Boosts positive social integration, co-operation, team work, respect for other children and decision making skills.
- Providing your child with fundamental skills to lay the foundation for a successful future in sports!

Course availability

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details.

Tuesday

SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2
DATES 2025/ 2026	AUG 26 SEP 2 9 16 23 30 OCT 7 21 28 NOV 4 11 25 DEC 2 9 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3	DATES FEB 17 24 2026 MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 28 MAY 5 12 19 26 JUN 2 9 16 23 30 JUL 7
WEEKS	19 × 45 minute lessons	WEEKS 20 × 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 665 (CHF 35/45 minutes)	COST CHF 700.– (CHF 35.–/45 minutes)

